OWOoONOUGRWN-=

4th

5th

6th

7th

Regular Schedule

7:55-8:40
8:44-9:30
9:34-10:19
10:23-11:08
11:12-11:57
12:01-12:46
12:50-1:35
1:40-2:25
2:30-3:15

**Lunches**
10:23-10:38
10:38-11:08

11:12-11:27
11:27-11:57

12:01-12:16
12:16-12:46

12:50 - 1:05
1:05-1:35

AP
Lunch

AP
Lunch

AP
Lunch

AP
Lunch

(indafe Junior High School Bell Sthedule

Adv

4th

5th

6th

7th

Morning Assembly

7:55-8:57
9:01-9:39
9:43-10:21
10:25-11:03
11:07-11:45
11:49-12:27
12:31-1:09
1:13-1:51
1:55-2:33
2:37-3:15

**L unches**
11:07-11:15
11:15-11:45

11:49-11:57
11:57-12:27

12:31-12:39
12:39-1:09

1:13 - 1:21
1:21 - 1:51

AP
Lunch

AP
Lunch

AP
Lunch

AP
Lunch

Afternoon Assembly

ONOGTHA OWN-=

Adv

4th

5th

6th

7th

7:55-8:34
8:38-9:21
9:25-10:04
10:08-10:47
10:51-11:30
11:34-12:13
12:17-12:56
1:00-1:39
1:43-2:22
2:26-3:15

**| unches**
10:51-11:00
11:00-11:30

11:34-11:43
11:43-12:13

12:17-12:26
12:26-12:56

1:00 - 1:09
1:09 - 1:39

AP
Lunch

AP
Lunch

AP
Lunch

AP
Lunch

9th
8th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

4th

5th

6th

7th

Early Release Schedule

7:55-8:27
8:31-9:03
9:07-9:39
9:43-10:15
10:19-10:51
10:55-11:27
11:31-12:03
12:07-12:39
12:43-1:15

Periods 4-7 are all lunch

**L unches**
10:55-11:27

11:31-12:03

12:07-12:39

12:43-1:15

VIP Schedule
9th 7:55-8:34
1st 8:38 -9:21
2nd 9:25-10:04
3rd 10:08 - 10:47
4th 10:51 -11:30
5th 11:34-12:13
6th 12:17 - 12:56
7th 1:00 - 1:39
8th 1:43 -2:22
Adv 2:26 - 3:15

**L unches**

4th  Lunch 11:00 - 11:30

5th Lunch11:43-12:13

6th Lunch 12:26 - 12:56

7th  Lunch 12:56 - 1:26



