Lindale Junior High School Bell Schedule

<u> </u>	Regular Schedule		Morning Assembly			<u> Afternoon Assembly</u>				Early Release Schedule	VIP Schedule
1	7:55-8:40		Adv	7:55-8:57		1	7:55-8:34		9th	7:55-8:27	9th 7:55 - 8:34
2	8:44-9:30		1	9:01-9:39		2	8:38-9:21		8th	8:31-9:03	1st 8:38 - 9:21
3	9:34-10:19		2	9:43-10:21		3	9:25-10:04		1st	9:07-9:39	2nd 9:25 - 10:04
4	10:23-11:08		3	10:25-11:03		9	10:08-10:47		2nd	9:43-10:15	3rd 10:08 - 10:47
5	11:12-11:57		4	11:07-11:45		4	10:51-11:30		3rd	10:19-10:51	4th 10:51 - 11:30
6	12:01-12:46		5	11:49-12:27		5	11:34-12:13		4th	10:55-11:27	5th 11:34 - 12:13
7	12:50-1:35		6	12:31-1:09		6	12:17-12:56		5th	11:31-12:03	6th 12:17 - 12:56
8	1:40-2:25		7	1:13-1:51		7	1:00-1:39		6th	12:07-12:39	7th 1:00 – 1:39
9	2:30-3:15		8	1:55-2:33		8	1:43-2:22		7th	12:43-1:15	8th 1:43 – 2:22
			9	2:37-3:15		Adv	2:26-3:15			Periods 4-7 are all lunch	Adv 2:26 - 3:15
	Lunches			**Lunches**			**Lunches**			**Lunches**	**Lunches**
4th	10:23-10:38	AP	4th	11:07-11:15	AP	4th	10:51-11:00	AP	4th	10:55-11:27	4th Lunch 11:00 - 11:30
	10:38-11:08	Lunch		11:15-11:45	Lunch		11:00-11:30	Lunch			
5th	11:12-11:27	AP	5th	11:49-11:57	AP	5th	11:34-11:43	AP	5th	11:31-12:03	5th Lunch 11:43 - 12:13
	11:27-11:57	Lunch		11:57-12:27	Lunch		11:43-12:13	Lunch			
6th	12:01-12:16	AP	6th	12:31-12:39	AP	6th	12:17-12:26	AP	6th	12:07-12:39	6th Lunch 12:26 - 12:56
	12:16-12:46	Lunch		12:39-1:09	Lunch		12:26-12:56	Lunch			
7th	12:50 - 1:05	AP	7th	1:13 - 1:21	AP	7th	1:00 - 1:09	AP	7th	12:43-1:15	7th Lunch 12:56 - 1:26
	1:05 - 1:35	Lunch		1:21 - 1:51	Lunch		1:09 - 1:39	Lunch			